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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:
SKU #
Analysis:

Parameter
Melting point
Purity(Titration by
AgNO3)

Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-07 15:57:24

2025-09-26 15:57:24
1-Ethyl-3-methylimidazolium bromide

65039-08-9

98%

A2207946

E101503

281930
Limit Values Result
70-76 (°C) 72.69000 °C
98-100 (%) 99.06000 %

Appearance (E101503)White to Off-white to Yellow Powder,Chunk or White to Off-white to Yellow Powder,Chunk or

Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Crystals Crystals
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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